
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
qq 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



番号 Part Number Part name 

 

Quantity 

 

Amount 

 

Comment 

1 R038-000100 Back negative framework Assy 

 

1   
2 G053-000640 Production number machine label DE20 

 

1   
3 K212-140000 Lock washer CAP      14 

 

1   
4 DE2-A001000 Engine nut 

 

1   
5 R002-004600 G26LS22 1  ゼノアエンジン 

6 K016-060150 Pan P2  

 M6×15 

4   
7 K018-050250 Pan P3  

 M5×25 

3   
8 DE2-A002000 Engine bracket finishing 

 

1   
9 A238-100003 Clutch case 

 

1   
10 A238-101004 Clutch drum 

 

1   
11 K282-032000 C shape retaining ring RTW32 

 

1   
12 K354-060020 Deep groove ball bearing UU 6002 

 

2   
13 K283-015000 C shape retaining ring STW15 

 

1   
14 144-012 Plunger 

 

1   
15 DE1-A001000 Throttle stay finishing 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
16 K054-050250 + Upset P2    M5×25 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
17 A155-641004 Switch stay 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
18 A052-164004 Stop switch label 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
19 R105-002900 Stop switch 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
20 R030-002100 Throttle lever 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
21 K150-050000 Hexagon nut 1 M5 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
22 K054-050350 + Upset P2    M5×35 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
23 A010-136003 Throttle cable finishing 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
24 G005-22A001 Lead wire 382 

 

1  Separate purchase item 

 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 

 

 

AM-110EB Parts List 

Back-pack Engine 


